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83.8979.44 79.81 81.05%
(1) (1) (1)

IZILOT DHI Rosalind CANTER519
19.01

 
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / Stallion /  by ZAVALL VDL and UN by CAVALIER - Rosalind CANTER, Alex MOODY 0.0

76.1174.44 75.56 75.37%
(2) (5) (3)

VALMY BIATS Emily KING529
24.62

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by ORLANDO and AURELIE DU PRIEURE by HADJ A - David EVANS, Paula EVANS, David KING, Emily 5.6

76.3074.07 75.74 75.37%
(3) (3) (2)

COOLEY ROSALENT Oliver TOWNEND543
24.62

 
ISH / Grey / 2014 / Mare /  by VALENT and BELLANEY JEWEL by ROSELIER - Diana RIDGEON, Paul W RIDGEON 5.6

73.8973.89 74.81 74.20%
(4) (7) (4)

BROOKFIELD QUALITY Tom MCEWEN532
25.84

 
ISH / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and BAY COFFEY CAVALIER by CAVALIER ROYALE__ - John and Chloe Perry, 6.8

76.3072.59 72.22 73.70%
(9) (3) (9)

MENLO PARK Clarke JOHNSTONE562
26.35

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by BERLIN and FAERIE QUEEN by ROCK KING - Clarke JOHNSTONE, Jean JOHNSTONE, Rob JOH 7.3

73.5272.96 74.07 73.52%
(7) (8) (5)

REHY DJ Yasmin INGHAM526
26.56

 
ISH / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by TINARANA'S INSPECTOR and REHY MISTY by BIG SINK HOPE - Janette CHINN, The Sue Davies Fu 7.5

74.2673.33 72.22 73.27%
(5) (6) (9)

LORD SEEKONIG Samantha LISSINGTON563
26.77

 
DSP (SATHÜ) / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by LORD FAUNTLEROY and SEEKOENIGIN by CARPALO - Sharon HONISS, Annabelle GREV 7.7

72.9672.96 72.78 72.90%
(7) (9) (7)

COOLEY SNAPCHAT Selina MILNES533
27.18

 
ISH / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by KANNAN and ANABEE ARKANSAS by ARKANSAS - Angela RUCKER, William RUCKER 8.1

72.4173.15 72.78 72.78%
(6) (13) (7)

JARILLO Tim PRICE568
27.29

 
KWPN / Chestnut / 2014 / Gelding /  by DANTOS and FIORILLA by ALICANTE - Lucy ALLISON, Frances STEAD, James GOOD, Rac 8.2

77.2271.11 69.63 72.65%
(14) (2) (21)

HALO Piggy MARCH531
27.410

 
HOLST / Grey / 2013 / Stallion /  by HUMPHREY 61 and KIMBERLY III by CONTENDER - Jayne MCGIVERN 8.4

71.4870.93 73.70 72.04%
(15) (16) (6)

SHADOW MAN Ben HOBDAY525
28.011

 
BWP / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by FIDJY OF COLORS and FAVORITE VAN DE KEEZERSWINNING by WINNINGMOOD - Jane C 9.0

72.5969.63 72.22 71.48%
(22) (10) (9)

MILLRIDGE ATLANTIS Ian CASSELLS550
28.512

 
ISH / Grey / 2014 / Gelding /  by DINAN CASCALETTO and KEREEN SUE by WARRENSTOWN YOU 2 - Fiona LEAHY, Gerry LEAHY 9.5

71.3071.48 70.56 71.11%
(11) (17) (15)

FEVER PITCH Storm STRAKER540
28.913

 
DSP (BAD-WÜ) / Black / 2014 / Stallion /  by TANNENHOF'S FAHRENHEIT and SINFONIE  by SHERLOCK HOLMES - Victoria STRAK 9.9

72.5970.19 70.56 71.11%
(17) (10) (15)

CHICKO Alex HUA TIAN506
28.913

 
BE/SIES / Bay / 2010 / Stallion /  by COREA - Alex HUA TIAN, Kate WILLIS, Peter WILLIS 9.9

70.1970.19 71.30 70.56%
(17) (21) (12)

EN TARO DES VERNIER Oliver TOWNEND545
29.415

 
 / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by UPSILON and GUESHA D'ESPIS by IMPULSIF A - John PEACE, Victoria PEACE 10.4

71.8569.63 70.00 70.49%
(22) (15) (18)

FEDARMAN B Boyd MARTIN574
29.516

 
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by EUROCOMMERCE WASHINGTON and PAULIEN B by FEDOR - ANNIE GOODWIN SYNDICATE 10.5

70.5669.81 71.11 70.49%
(21) (19) (13)

DSP FIGHTING LINE Lea SIEGL503
29.516

 
DSP (BAVAR) / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by OSTERMOND XX and PIA by LARETTO DIAVOLO - Marianne MÜHLBÖCK, Harald S 10.5

70.9369.63 70.37 70.31%
(22) (18) (17)

CREEVAGH SILVER DE HAA Fiona KASHEL528
29.718

 
ISH / Grey / 2008 / Gelding /  by CAMIRO DE HAAR Z and VANIR SILVER RIVER by GOLDEN RIVER - Fiona BREACH 10.7

72.5968.70 68.70 70.00%
(32) (10) (28)

CLASSIC VI Kirsty CHABERT521
30.019

 
AES / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by CALVARO F.C. and INDIA SUMMER by UNKNOWN* - Carole SOMERS, John JOHNSTON, Kate WARD 11.0

67.7871.48 70.74 70.00%
(11) (31) (14)

CENTENNIAL Tayla MASON565
30.019

 
NZWB / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by EURO SPORT CENTAVOS and MADE YOU LOOK by MOONWALKER - Sonya MASON, Sue RUTT 11.0

68.3371.67 69.81 69.94%
(10) (27) (20)

MISS LULU HERSELF Boyd MARTIN575
30.121

 
HANN / Chestnut / 2013 / Mare /  by STOLZENFELS and NOISETTE by NOBRE - Bonnie J. STEDT 11.1

72.2268.33 68.70 69.75%
(36) (14) (28)

D. DAY Caroline HARRIS524
30.322

 
AES / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by BILLY MEXICO and DILLUS by DILUM XX - Lucy MATTHEWS, Fiona OLIVIER, Marie Anne RICHAR 11.3
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70.0068.89 70.00 69.63%
(28) (22) (18)

QUINTERA Wouter DE CLEENE504
30.423

 
HANN / Bay / 2012 / Mare /  by QUINTENDER 2 and WESTSEITE by WALDSTAR XX - Bart GOEMINNE 11.4

68.3370.00 69.44 69.26%
(20) (27) (22)

TIMMO Nicolai ALDINGER547
30.724

 
HOLST / Grey / 2010 / Gelding /  by TIMOLINO XX and WINDGOLD by CARLOS DZ - Cornelia ALDINGER, Dieter ALDINGER, Jutta 11.7

70.0067.78 69.44 69.07%
(40) (22) (22)

ICARUS Isabel WHITE546
30.925

 
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by HARLEY VDL and ESMIJN by ZAVALL VDL - Isabel WHITE 11.9

70.0068.89 67.96 68.95%
(28) (22) (31)

FILAO DE PERLE Benjamin MASSIE515
31.126

 
SF / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by UPSILON and PERLE DE SOURIRE by ECHO DES FORETS II - Benjamin MASSIE, Veronique REAL 12.1

66.3070.93 69.07 68.77%
(15) (39) (24)

BAKAR DE L'OCEAN LA Louis SEYCHAL516
31.227

 
SF / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ and MARLENE DES CHAUMES by GUNTER D'L'HERBAGE - Philothee FO 12.2

70.3768.33 67.41 68.70%
(36) (20) (32)

QUINTILIUS Tom ROWLAND539
31.328

 
DSP (SATHÜ) / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by QUALITY BOY and PIALOTTA  by HERALDIK - Jo HANDMAN 12.3

67.0469.63 69.07 68.58%
(22) (32) (24)

SRS KAN DO Kylie RODDY537
31.429

 
ISH / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by ARKANSAS and LA VIE EN ROSE by TOUCHDOWN - The Fox Family 12.4

67.9670.19 67.22 68.46%
(17) (30) (34)

KND STEEL PULSE Tom ROWLAND538
31.530

 
ISH / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by TINARANA'S INSPECTOR and LADY LUX by OLYMPIC LUX - Alison SHARPE, Michael WILMSHURST 12.5

68.5269.07 67.22 68.27%
(27) (26) (34)

MHS SEVENTEEN Rosalind CANTER520
31.731

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by CALLAHAN and MHS DANCING QUEEN by QUIDAM JUNIOR I - Deirdre JOHNSTON, Lady MILNES 12.7

68.1571.48 64.81 68.15%
(11) (29) (49)

SAMMY DAVIS JUNIOR Jennifer KUEHNLE556
31.932

 
ISH / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by IMPERIAL HEIGHTS and CORNASUS CONNIE by CONDIOS - Cathal DANIELS, Margaret KINSELLA 12.9

67.0468.15 69.07 68.09%
(38) (32) (24)

BOX LEO Frida ANDERSEN571
31.932

 
SWB / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by JAGUAR MAIL and BOX QUTIE by QUITE EASY - Therese ÖRUP 12.9

66.6768.70 68.15 67.84%
(32) (36) (30)

COCORICO DE L'EBAT Luc CHATEAU508
32.234

 
SF / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by PROPRIANO DE L'EBAT and NELA DES BRUYERES by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE - Laure SUD 13.2

68.7065.00 68.89 67.53%
(54) (25) (27)

CIL DARA DALLAS Isabel ENGLISH502
32.535

 
ACE / Grey / 2015 / Gelding /  by DIARADO and KOYUNA BLUE PEARL by KOYUNA QUARTERBACK - Sarah ENGLISH, Sofia VON 13.5

66.6768.89 66.30 67.29%
(28) (36) (38)

MCS MAVERICK Pippa FUNNELL523
32.736

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by MILL LAW and AROMA - Nick ROSS, Olivia ROSS, Sarah ROSS 13.7

65.0069.44 67.04 67.16%
(26) (45) (36)

DAME DECOEUR TARDONN Camille LEJEUNE512
32.837

 
SF / Bay / 2013 / Mare /  by LANDO and SOADE TARDONNE by CONTENDER - Sarah GOSPODNETIC, Camille LEJEUNE 13.8

66.4868.70 66.48 67.22%
(32) (38) (37)

CBI ALDO Caroline POWELL566
32.837

 
ISH / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by GOODLUCK VDL and KMS ECLIPSE by RAMON - Serena GREENWELL, Pat MELVILLE-EVANS, Jo W 13.8

67.0465.93 67.41 66.79%
(46) (32) (32)

OFF THE RECORD William COLEMAN573
33.239

 
ISH / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by ARKANSAS and DRUMAGOLAND BAY by ARD OHIO - OFF THE RECORD SYNDICATE 14.2

64.8168.89 66.11 66.60%
(28) (47) (39)

CHURCH'ILE Arthur MARX514
33.440

 
SF / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ and ILE D'OHE by APACHE D'ADRIERS - Philippe MARX 14.4

66.8567.41 65.37 66.54%
(41) (35) (46)

HIGH TIME Caroline POWELL567
33.541

 
KWPN / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by HEMMINGWAY and FRECKLETON MAXIMA'S MANDOLIN by UNKNOWN - Ruth ARMSTRONG, 14.5

66.3066.11 65.19 65.87%
(45) (39) (48)

LUTHIEN NRW Arne BERGENDAHL548
34.142

 
WESTF / Grey / 2012 / Mare /  by LA CALIDO and TARAMANGA by TEMPLER GL - Helmut BERGENDAHL 15.1

63.5268.15 65.74 65.80%
(38) (53) (43)

DICTE ALDRUP Sara BECH STRØM507
34.243

 
DWB / Grey / 2010 / Mare /  by DIAMANT DE REVEL and PITTEGARDENS CAROLA by CORRATUS - Ulla BECH, Sara BECH STRØM, 15.2

65.0066.30 65.74 65.68%
(44) (45) (43)

MBF CONNECTION James AVERY561
34.344

 
ISH / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by LUIDAM and TRADITIONALLY ALOOF - Hazel LIVESEY, James AVERY 15.3
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65.3765.19 66.11 65.56%
(50) (44) (39)

QUINTUS 134 Wiktoria KNAP570
34.445

 
DSP (BRAND) / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by QUATERMAN 2 and HARMONIE by HERALDIK - Michal KNAP, Consalnet GmbH 15.4

64.0768.70 63.33 65.37%
(32) (52) (55)

BALLYVILLANE OBOS Robbie KEARNS554
34.646

 
ISH / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and GLEESONS COOLCORRAN by YOUNG CONVINCED - Richard AMES 15.6

65.7465.37 64.63 65.25%
(48) (43) (50)

BELLINE FIGHTING SPIRIT Joseph MURPHY557
34.847

 
AES / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by FREEMAN VDL and ZOMINGA by LUPICOR - Joseph MURPHY, The Kindred Spirts Syndicate 15.8

63.3365.74 66.11 65.06%
(47) (54) (39)

CAPITAINE DE HUS Z Ginny THOMASEN569
34.948

 
ZANG / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by COSINHUS and FRANCE DE HUS by FERGAR MAIL - David THOMSON, Karie THOMSON, Ginny 15.9

65.9363.33 65.56 64.94%
(60) (42) (45)

OPPOSITION HERALDIK GIR Kirsty CHABERT522
35.149

 
AES / Other / 2012 / Mare /  by FLEETWATER OPPOSITION and HERALDIK GIRL W by HERALDIK XX - Caroline CAINES, John JOH 16.1

63.3365.19 65.93 64.82%
(50) (54) (42)

PLOT TWIST B Tom JACKSON527
35.250

 
ISH / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by PLOT BLUE and SAFIERIA by CONCORDE - Mary HARRIS, Ruth MCMULLEN 16.2

62.4166.48 65.37 64.75%
(43) (60) (46)

TREWORRA Katie MAGEE530
35.351

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by JAGUAR MAIL and TREWINNOW by TOWER OF MAGIC - Angela HISLOP 16.3

66.1164.07 63.15 64.44%
(55) (41) (57)

CLASS AFFAIR Zara TINDALL541
35.652

 
ISH / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and RUBY'S ROSSHAVEN FLIGHT by LAUGHTONS FLIGHT - Gleadhill Ho 16.6

62.9666.85 62.96 64.26%
(42) (58) (58)

GOOGLE VAN ALSINGEN Senne VERVAECKE505
35.753

 
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Mare /  by WATCH ME and PINOT BRUN VH PANNEHOF  by FOREVER - Alsingen Bvba 16.7

64.6364.07 63.70 64.13%
(55) (48) (54)

KILCANNON RAMIRO Daragh BYRNE549
35.954

 
ISH / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by RAMIRO B and FLICK PRINCESS by KILDALTON KING - James BYRNE 16.9

64.2665.19 62.96 64.14%
(50) (50) (58)

UNUM DE'OR Cedric LYARD513
35.954

 
AA / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by SUMMER SONG and FEE DU LOGIS by PRINCE IG'OR - Marie-Christine DUROY - DE LAURIERE, Ced 16.9

64.2663.89 63.33 63.83%
(57) (50) (55)

CHANCE ENCOUNTER Robbie KEARNS555
36.256

 
ISH / Grey / 2009 / Gelding /  by CREEVAGH GREY REBEL and CAMEDIA by LORD AMERICO - Richard AMES, Robbie KEARNS 17.2

63.1563.89 64.07 63.70%
(57) (57) (51)

CRAZY DU LOIR Oliver TOWNEND544
36.357

 
SF / Bay / 2012 / Mare /  by RISSOA D'AG*BOIS MARGOT and TOOTSIE DU LOIR by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - John PEACE, Victoria 17.3

62.9663.52 64.07 63.52%
(59) (58) (51)

PSH ENCORE Aimee PENNY534
36.558

 
 / Bay / 2012 / Mare /  - Gary POWER 17.5

63.3365.19 62.04 63.52%
(50) (54) (61)

REHY REVELATION Jack PINKNEY536
36.558

 
ISH / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by ARS VIVENDI and DRUMBANE LADY by HARLEQUIN DU CAREL - Margaret HOPE, Simon HOPE 17.5

64.6361.48 63.89 63.33%
(64) (48) (53)

PSH GAZELLE Aimee PENNY535
36.760

 
 / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by FLIPPER D'ELLE HN and MISS ROXCENTO  by DOBEL'S CENTO - Gary POWER 17.7

60.3765.37 62.41 62.72%
(48) (64) (60)

GRAFTANGO Samantha CESNIK501
37.361

 
 / Bay / 2011 / Mare /  by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ and SWS CONTEMPLATION by CONTANGO 11 - Samantha CESNIK, Jacqueli 18.3

60.5662.59 62.04 61.73%
(61) (63) (61)

COMMANDER VG Aistis VITKAUSKAS560
38.362

 
DWB / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by VIEGAARD'S COME BACK II and NIONE FORTUNA by ABANTOS NRA STB 83 4 - B. KLOEVE-MOG 19.3

60.9362.04 61.85 61.61%
(62) (62) (63)

GOLDEN MIDNIGHT Malin ASAI572
38.463

 
SWB / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by GOLDMINE and DUVA by MARATON - Karin BERGLUND 19.4

61.1161.85 61.48 61.48%
(63) (61) (64)

IKOON LAN Patrick WHELAN558
38.564

 
KWPN / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by EMILION and TILLY by INDOCTRO - Patrick WHELAN 19.5

60.0059.81 61.30 60.37%
(66) (65) (65)

TORONTO D'AUROIS Arthur DUFFORT510
39.665

 
SF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by POLACK II and JOVALY D'AUROIS by DALOUBET D'EVORDES - Arthur DUFFORT, Julie GATIEN, Pau 20.6

59.0760.93 60.93 60.31%
(65) (66) (66)

ESI BETHANY BAY Paolo TORLONIA559
39.766

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / Mare /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and CATINA by QUASIMODO VAN DE MOLENDREEF - Kilpatrick T Limited, Ema 20.7
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54.4459.26 60.56 58.09%
(67) (70) (67)

EREBOR DE FLEYRES Florian GANNEVAL511
41.967

 
SF / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by CON AIR 7 and TAYGA DE FLEYRES by JAGUAR MAIL - Florian GANNEVAL 22.9

57.4159.26 56.67 57.78%
(67) (67) (70)

BOB COTTON BANDIT Laura BIRLEY517
42.268

 
 / Grey / 2008 / Gelding /  by UNKNOWN SIRE and UNKNOWN DAM by UNKNOWN DAMSIRE - Laura BIRLEY 23.2(-2)

56.8555.74 60.19 57.59%
(71) (68) (68)

SAN SOLO Imo BROOK518
42.469

 
BHHS / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by SAN AMOUR and SERAPHINE by UNKNOWN - Imo BROOK 23.4

56.4857.59 57.96 57.34%
(69) (69) (69)

COOL JACK Alexander TORDOFF542
42.770

 
ISH / Grey / 2008 / Stallion /  by JACK OF DIAMONDS and JACK OF DIAMONDS by DAAR ALZAMAAN_ - COOL JACK SYNDICATE 23.7

53.8957.41 53.70 55.00%
(70) (72) (72)

VIENS DU MONT Luc CHATEAU509
45.071

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by NORWAY DE LA LANDE and KALINE DU MONT by KING'S ROAD - E.A.R.L. HARAS DES CHATEAUX 26.0

54.0753.15 54.44 53.89%
(73) (71) (71)

BELLSCROSS GUY Dominic FURNELL552
46.172

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by LOUGHEHOE GUY and BELLSCROSS LUXER - Dominic FURNELL 27.1

52.0455.19 53.33 53.52%
(72) (73) (73)

IVANHOE Dominic FURNELL553
46.573

 
ISH / Bay / 2015 / Stallion /  by WOUNDERWALL and AMAZON CRUISE by CRUISING - Thomas JONES 27.5

73 Starters
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